14:58 hrs.

1.00 1  1595.0083679A  1,595.0013  0.00KURTI PANT  4924  2,295.00

1.00 2  1595.0084059A  1,595.0013  0.00KURTI PANT  5427/3  1,895.00

1.00 3  2595.0085530A  2,595.0013  0.00WESTERN SAREE  BO 2522  3,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

5785.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5785.00Total  7285.00